Brickwork Ratings assigns  ratings for the Bank Loan Facilities of ₹. 263.00 Crores of 
Akbar Travels Of India Pvt. Ltd (ATIPL or “The Company”) 

Particulars 

Facility/ Instrument Amount (₹ Cr) Tenure Rating* 

Fund based 223.00 Long Term BWR BBB- 
Stable 

Non Fund Based 40.00 Short Term BWR A3 

Total 263.00 INR Two Hundred and Sixty Three CroresOnly 

*Please refer to BWR website ​www.brickworkratings.com/​ for definition of the ratings  
*​ Details of Bank facilities is provided in Annexure-I 

RATING ACTION / OUTLOOK 
BWR has essentially relied upon the company’s audited financial results upto FY19,